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 ASCORBIC ACID   ACETONE   AOS LIQUID  

 BLEACHING POWDER    ACETIC ACID   BKC LIQUID 50% AND 80% 

 BORIC ACID   ACID SLURRY   CAPB LIQUID  

 BORAX   BENZYL CHLORIDE   CBSX POWDER 

 CITRIC ACID Mono  BENZYL ALCOHOL   CASTOR OIL  

 CAUSTIC SODA FLAKES  BENZALDEHYDE   CITRIC ACID ANHYDRUS 

 CAUSTIC POTASH FLAKES  ETYLE ACETATE  DISODIUM EDTA POWDER 

 DEXTROSE MONOHYDRATE   FORMALDEYDE   HEAVY LIQUID PARAFFIN 

 GUAR GUM   FORMIC ACID   MTO (MINERAL TURPENTINE) 

 LIGHT SODA ASH  GLYCERIN (Adani)   POTASIUM SORBATE 

 MAGNESIUM SULPHITE   HYDROCHLORIC ACID   PETROLIUM JELLY  

 OXALIC ACID   HYDROGEN PEROXIDE   PARAFFIN WAX  

 POTASSIUM PER. CRISTAL  HONEY   POTASSIUM PER. GRANUAL 

 PHYSILLIUM HUSK  ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL   PH SOLUTION 

 POTASIUM METABISULPHITE   LIQUID GLUCOSE   SODIUM HYDRO SULPHATE 

 SODIUM BI CARBONATE   LIGHT LIQUID PARAFFIN  SODIUM BENZOATE 

 SODIUM SULPHATE   NEEM OIL   SODA BI CARBO FOOD 

 SORBIC ACID   PHOSPHORIC ACID   SODIUM META SULPHATE 

 STARCH  SODIUM SILICATE LIQUID   SALT  

 SELES PASTE 70%  SORBITOL   STARCH FOOD GRADE 

 SELES LIQUID 28%  SULPHURIC ACID   STEARIC ACID 1843  

 TRICHLOROISOCYANURIC ACID  SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE   WHITE OIL 

 UREA TECHNICAL GRADE  TOLUENE   XANTHAM GUM 

 ZINC OXIDE  TURPENTINE OIL   XYLENE 

MONO ETYLENE GLYCOL(MEG) 
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